8 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, August 3, 2001

S “af OPEN HOUSE - Saturday & Sunday 2-4 p.m.
NEW LISTING 1$320,900 | y
2 . 22 HARDING, GEORGETOWN

------

WONDERFULSPACIOUSBUNGALOWONLARGELOT. (il - 00 8 ] | o~ FIAFIE 0FFERING

'?ggt ”:;E“;" *:"d ?;“"t;}' = 1':“3"’;:' ‘f;"g;‘”; . . BEAUTIFUL LIVING SPACE S 4 bedroom 2 storey on large lot in
- X eet ovrlking N. Halton Go u e | 0 f Yo . . -
« Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks I .~ ALMOST NEW | j 8 very desirable neighbourhood!

* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm [ CAROL 3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, deck, Hardwood floors, 2 baths, finished

al123[;h g © "oouous Breat Room additon with Hot Tub gy RTINVIVII\GE balcony, open - concept, tastefully fY WINFZV:IALN basement, 4 season sunroom
'Sales » Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral -

ceilings A ‘Sales decorated, upgraded townhome. Central iF°Y RV INRENN addition and more. Call Elizabeth
Rep. » Spacious rms throughout with huge deck Rep. Georgetown location. Won't last long! SECSAREVE Doell* for your appointment to view
(905) 37 x 20’ (905) Call Carnl McMurray (905) this great home.
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IFYOU CAN PAY RENT, - SECLUDED PARADISE!
YOU CAN OWN THIS HOME = 1$199,900. Five acre treed paradise in ety

This lovely semi-detached home has so much to m"ing hills of Erin, 5 spacious rms., * 3000 sq. ft. custom built 4 BR

offer. Charming, comfortable and cozy. Large eat-in : . . Y h
kitchen, combined living/dining rooms with walkout pond site, Iog burnlng firepl., propane T camstssl [ [_g:nz rincipal rooms with vaulted
heat, 490 ft. of frontage, oversized § | JACK " e

ey .' . Lt large family sized deck, 3 bedrooms, finished | LAhY
JESSlE lower level, includes a 3 pc. bath, a large rec room & 2 _ ceilings, skylights & ceiling fans
with bar, laundry room and storage. The owners i = § ICLULSILIJRIN garage, storage shed, two driveways, VANDER e X-large master BR with fabulous
JACOBS* are db?finlgh relﬂcatgcih a?dh t]‘late Et{“:’ H(Ie:—:amvet this ; ‘Sales Rep. minutes to QCJ” and Caledon Ski § | i ensuite

; : wonderful home and the fabulous 5.7% mortgage |§ | *

Sales rate till June of 2004 which can be assumed = (905) Club. Call Larry Barnstaple*. 905- § BHFGGEN * Fully fenced back yard.

Rep. conditional upon lender approval. The yard is large, f 3 2 _ - Don’t miss this one!
fully fenced and comes with a huge garden shed. & = 874 3051 877-5211 or 905-877-1237. . Rep. Caﬂ Jack $389,900
(905) All for $172,900. Be ynur own landlord. (905) RARCHA-01 § 905 s

877-5165 Cm“: 877 1237 RF //MK BLUE SPRINGS 878 3101 RLEPAGE

(Local/Toronto) REALTY (Halton)

* 1.4 acre wnﬂded Escarpme‘nt

CORP.
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15 CHELVIN DR., GEORGETOWN Custom built on 1 acre - main floor family rm with p

This impeccable home features upgrades - l i walk-uut‘tnlhugerwund deck + gazebo - mater SUE {905) ‘73-0301
throughout, totally renovated kitchen with sky- LO N iy gl e R A | SPIZZIRI &=

GEORGE : : + U kitchen, built-in appliances - huge finished |

CROET light, new oak cabinetry, large wood deck, updat- pasement, ' shaped rec rm with gas FP 2nd

Associate od qualllylwmdﬂws' throughout, upda!:ed i PINARELLO’ kitchen office - work shop - attached 2 car garage +
bath, ensuite bath in M.B.R. All exterior doors

Broker . 2nd 24'x24' garage at rear of property. S.
updated. Double car garage. This is a must see! Georgetown on 15 Side Road E. of Trafalgar.
Won't last. Call George Croft today.

Asking $ 439,000
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